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LIMITE CATASTRO

LIMITE PROPIEDAD
SEGUN ESCRITURAS

LIMITE PLAN GENERAL

SUPERFICIES
PORMENORIZADAS
Total
Parcela 565 A 1.612 m2
Parcela 565 B 1.412 m2
Parcela 566 <A~/ 1.892 m2
Parcela 567 3. 182 m2
TOTAL 8 098 m2 N

Entre limit
Plan Gent

1.200m
1.200 m
1.827 m
2.212m

6.439 I

PROYECTO DE PARCEL/

'R IR D T, L AAAC NN



